
£300 TAX FREE CASH Better Odds 26.12.25

Name Ticket Number

Jade McCreight 1

Karen Attwood 2

Ann Panton 4

Amanda Vines 6

Emma Ward 7

Ashley Wigg 8

Benjamin Aisthorpe 9

Rebecca Fairbrother 10

Francesca Elliott 11

Courtney Baxter 12

Corrina Wonnacott 13

Kelly Laggan 15

Luke Jones 16

Nicky Maddison 17

Audrey Jarman 18

Ethan Popple 19

Wendy Fitzpatrick 20

Angie Dunworth 21

Laura Howe 22

Tyler Green 24

Rick Smith 25

Marie Bone 26
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Natalie Green 27

Ann Panton 28

Andrew Partridge 29

Denise Cullingford 30

Rebecca Fairbrother 31

Kelly Laggan 32

Penny Parrish 33

Christopher Thomas 34

Drew Harkness 35

Lee Storer 36

Sam Mcalpine 37

Ethan Popple 38

SHARON MCCLUNG 39

Angie Dunworth 41

Corrina Wonnacott 42

Chelsea Stephenson 43

Kim Burbanks 44

Carl Rounce 45

Kim Burbanks 46

Lee Storer 47

Ethan Popple 48

Rick Smith 49

Susan Green 51

Ethan Popple 54

Page 2/4



Sam Mcalpine 55

Linda Plaskitt 56

Courtney Baxter 57

Trevor Armstrong 58

Jade McCreight 59

Audrey Jarman 60

Trevor Armstrong 61

Nicola Clark 62

Angie Dunworth 63

Kim Burbanks 64

Amy Howkins 65

Rebecca Fairbrother 66

Alistair Kershaw 67

Beverley Greenhall 68

Chloe Pridgeon 69

Luke Jones 70

Craig Bailey 71

Kelly Laggan 72

Ian King 73

SHARON MCCLUNG 76

Nicola Clark 77

Christine Mitchell 78

Sarah Aisthorpe 79

Marie Bone 80
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Rob Patton 81

Joanne Aveyard 82

Kim Burbanks 83

Natalie Green 84

Ian King 85

Amanda Vines 86

Rebecca Fairbrother 87

Craig Bailey 88

Beverley Greenhall 89

SHARON MCCLUNG 90
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